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sunday Inbound (Dom Entrada)
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 INDYGO FARES 
Download the MyKey mobile app or 
purchase a reloadable card at the Carson 
Transit Center or any Red or Purple line BRT 
station for a cashless way to ride. Cash is still 
accepted on the bus. 

Bus fare is required on all IndyGo routes. 
Purchase 2-hour unlimited rides for one trip 
or unlimited transfers within that timeframe 
for $2.75 ($1.35 half fare). When paying cash 
for 2-hour unlimited rides, you can request 
a transfer ticket from the operator at no 
additional cost if you plan to take more than 
one trip during that timeframe. You can also 
pay $6.00 ($3.00 half fare) to ride all day.

Use MyKey to earn your way to fare-free 
rides by taking advantage of fare capping. 
With fare capping, pay no more than $6.00 
($3.00 half fare) to ride for the day, or $24.75 
($12.15 half fare) for the week when you 
create a user account at IndyGo.fl owbirdhub.
com/login and use the same method of fare 
validation every time you ride (either tap 
card or scan the QR code on your app). 

More information can be found at IndyGo.
net or by calling 317-635-3344.

FARE OPTIONS FULL FARE HALF FARE 
2-hour Unlimited $2.75 $1.35
One Day $6.00 $3.00

IndyGo Access $3.50-$10.00 $0.85 
(on fi xed routes)

Operators, IndyGo fareboxes and ticket vending 
machines do not make change. 
Children age 5 and under ride for free with a paying 
rider.

PLAN A TRIP
Use the following tools to plan your trip.

TARIFAS DE INDYGO
Descargue la aplicación móvil MyKey o compre 
una tarjeta recargable en el Carson Transit 
Center o en cualquier estación de tránsito 
rápido de autobús (Bus Rapid Transit, BRT) de 
las líneas roja o morada para viajar sin efectivo. 

Todavía se acepta efectivo en el autobús.
Se requiere el pago del pasaje en todas las rutas 
de IndyGo. Compra pase de 2 horas ilimitadas 
por $2.75 ($1.35 media tarifa). Si paga en 
efectivo por viajes ilimitados de 2 horas, puede 
solicitar un boleto de transbordo al operador 
sin costo adicional si planea hacer más de un 
viaje durante ese tiempo. También puede pagar 
$6.00 (la mitad del pasaje son $3.00) para viajes 
todo el día.

Use MyKey para obtener viajes gratis 
aprovechando el límite de tarifas. Con el límite 
de tarifas, no pague más de $6.00 (la mitad del 
pasaje son $3.00) para viajar durante el día o 
$24.75 (la mitad del pasaje son $12.15) durante 
la semana cuando crea una cuenta de usuario 
en IndyGo.fl owbirdhub.com/login y usa el 
mismo método de validación de tarifa cada vez 
que viaja (ya sea con tarjeta táctil o escaneando 
el código QR en su aplicación).

Puede encontrar más información en IndyGo.
net o llamando al 317-635-3344.

OPCIONES DE TARIFAS TARIFA COMPLETA MEDIA TARIFA
Pase de 2 horas $2.75 $1.35
Pase de día $6.00 $3.00

IndyGo Access $3.50-$10.00 $0.85 
(en rutas fi jas)

Los operadores, las máquinas expendedoras de 
boletos y las máquinas de IndyGo no dan cambio.
Los niños menores de 5 años viajan gratis con un 
pasajero que pague.

GENERAL INFORMATION
Información general
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PLANIFIQUE SU VIAJE
Use las siguientes herramientas para planifi car 

su viaje.
1. Google Maps en su teléfono o computadora 

(seleccione la opción de transporte público).
2. Descargue la aplicación de transporte público 

en su teléfono móvil.
3. Visite IndyGo.net.
4. Llame al 317-635-3344.

ENVÍE UN MENSAJE PARA TIEMPO REAL
La función de tiempo real funciona en 
cualquier teléfono móvil con mensajería de 
texto.
1.  Envíe ##### (identifi cación de parada de 

cinco dígitos) al 463-208-4344.. 
2.  Recibirá información sobra de salida del 

próximo autobús o autobuses que pasan 
por su parada. 

3.  El mensaje de texto mostrará el tiempo real, 
si está disponible, o la hora programado 
pera esa parada.

CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN AL CLIENTE DE INDYGO
Por teléfono
317-635-3344
Relay Indiana: 711 (Indiana) o 1-800-743-3333 
Lunes a viernes: 6:00 a. m. - 7:00 p. m.
Sábados a domingos: 7:00 a. m. - 4:00 p. m.
Algunos días festivos: Cerrado

En persona 
Centro de tránsito Julia M. Carson Transit 
Center 201 E. Washington St.
Lunes a viernes: 8:00 a. m. - 6 p. m.
Sábados: Cerrado
Domingos y algunos días festivos: Cerrado

Horario de atención del Carson Transit 
Center (CTC)
Lunes a sábado: 5:00 a. m. - medianoche
Domingos: 6:00 a. m. - 9:00 p. m.

Puntos de venta comunitarios

1. Google Maps on your phone or desktop 
computer (Select the transit option)

2. Download the Transit app on your mobile 
phone

3. Visit IndyGo.net
4. Call 317-635-3344

TEXT FOR REAL-TIME
Real-time works on any mobile phone with 
text messaging capabilities.
1.  Text ##### (Five digit stop ID) to:  

463-208-4344.
2.  You will get departure information for the 

next bus or buses serving your stop.
3.  The text will show real-time if available, or 

scheduled bus time for that stop.

INDYGO CUSTOMER CARE CENTER
On the Phone 
317-635-3344
Relay Indiana: 711 (Indiana) or 1-800-743-3333
Monday – Friday: 6 a.m. – 7 p.m.
Saturday – Sunday: 7 a.m. – 4 p.m.
Some Holidays: Closed

In Person 
Julia M. Carson Transit Center
201 E. Washington St.
Monday – Friday: 8 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
Saturday: Closed
Sunday and Some Holidays: Closed 

CTC Hours of Operation
Monday – Saturday: 5 a.m. – midnight
Sunday: 6 a.m. – 9 p.m.

Community Outlets 
IndyGo passes may also be purchased at the 
IU Indianapolis Campus Center. Please visit 
IndyGo.net for more information.

OBSERVED HOLIDAYS
IndyGo operates 365 days a year. On 
observed holidays, please refer to Sunday 
schedules unless otherwise indicated. The 

GENERAL INFORMATION
Información general
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